Member ID

0008/D/57/MLF
0072/S/57/MLF
0105/A/57/MSL
0279/M/95/MLF
0113/D/57/MLF
0376/M/98/MLF
0738/R/06/MLF
0452/T/00/MSL
0388/5/98/MSL
0419/5/99/MSL
0521/5/01/MSL
0712/R/05/MSL
0793/R/08/MSL
0385/R/98/MSL
0974/P/12/MSL
0378/N/98/MSL
0387/5/98/MSL
0507/K/01/MSL
0681/K/04/MSL
0505/H/01/MSL
0915/H/11/MSL
0377/H/98/MSL
0764/G/07/MSL
0670/G/04/MSL
0418/G/99/MSL
0510/C/01/MSL
0726/A/06/MSL
0520/A/01/MSL
0961/V/12/MSL
0799/U/08/MSL
0518/T/01/MSL
0499/M/01/MSL
0335/T/97/MSL
0855/5/09/MSL
1068/S/14/MSL
0390/5/98/MSL
0759/S/07/MSL
0604/R/98/MSL
1097/R/14/MSL
0690/P/04/MSL
0269/P/95/MSL
0270/N/95/MSL
0379/N/98/MSL
0758/K/07/MSL
0386/K/98/MSL
0708/G/05/MSL
0760/C/07/MSL
0519/B/01/MSL

Name

T. S. Arthanari

S. Subba Rao

A. Arivalagan

M. R. Rao

Vijaya Chandru

M. Mathirajan
Ramakrishnan Ramanathan
T. A. Hiwarkar

S. A. Vasantha Kumar
S. Venugopal

S. Gopi

Raveendra Amin
Ramasubramaniam M
R. Sivamali
Punyashloka Pattanayak
N. Nagaraja Rao

N. Suresh

Dr K. Mahesh Dutt

K. Srinivasulu

H. S. Siddesh

H. M. Somashekar

H. A. Nagaraja Rao
Gangadhar Phani K Nittala
G. V. Prabhushankar

G. Srinivasan

C. K. Shivappa

Aravind Satrasala

A. K. Sunil

Vasudeva Vasudeva
Udaya Shetty

T. Srinivas Rao

T. R. Madan Mohan

T. P. M. Pakkala

T. N. Sreenivasa

Saroj Kumar Datta

Sant Sharan Mishra
Sandeep Dulluri
Rajluxmi V. Murthy
Rajesh Vanchipura
Parasuram Balasubramanian
PL. K. Palaniappan

N. V. R. Naidu

N. S. Narahari

Kasturi Ramanath

K. N. Subramanya
Guruprasad Nagraj
Chandra Sen Mazumdar

B. Venkata Narayana

Category
Fellow

Fellow

Senior Member
Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

Senior Member

Email ID
tirulll@gmail.com
srao5@yahoo.com
a.arivalagan@gmail.com
mrrao41@yahoo.com
chandru@strandls.com
iiscmathi@gmail.com
dr.ramanathan@gmail.com
tahiwarkar@gmail.com
vasantha_k@yahoo.com
svgopal@hotmail.com
gsampangi@yahoo.com
raveendra.amin@gmail.com
iiscrams@gmail.com
sivamalair@hotmail.com
punyaoffline@gmail.com
nnrao42@yahoo.com
sureshn_rao@yahoo.co.in
mdutt1965@gmail.com
stat_seenu@yahoo.com
siddha_gt@yahoo.com
somashekar_ait@yahoo.com
n1234rao@gmail.com
gangadharnpk@gmail.com
ks.pragya@gmail.com
gsrini@iitm.ac.in
neha_shirappa@yahoo.com
aravind.satrasala@gmail.com
nandanam@mailcity.com
vasudevanitk@gmail.com
uday_kenjoor@yahoo.co.in
tatavarthy_66@rediffmail.com
madan@iimb.ernet.in
tpm_pakkala@yahoo.com
tnsreenivasa@gmail.com
dattasaroj@gmail.com
sant_x2003@yahoo.co.in
dulluri@gmail.com
rvai@iimb.ernet.in
rajeshvanchipura@gmail.com
balasubp@gmail.com
pazhantce@gmail.com
nvrnaidu@gmail.com
nsnarahari@gmail.com
kasturey@rediffmail.com
sansa96@gmail.com
ngp_jyothi@yahoo.co.in
c_sen28@yahoo.com

narayana.bv73@gmail.com

Chapter

Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore



0735/A/06/MSL
1103/A/14/MSL
1102/A/14/MSL
0841/V/09/MSL
0733/S/06/MSL
0420/S/99/MSL
0109/S/90/MSL
0506/R/01/MSL
0976/N/12/MSL
1077/M/14/MSL
1167/R/15/MSL
0732/K/06/MSL
0091/P/57/MSL
0504/B/01/MSL
0981/A/12/MSL
0762/R/07/MSL
0417/P/99/MSL
0731/M/06/MSL
0709/A/05/MSL
1338/T/19/MSL
1219/S/16/MSL
1225/A/16/MSL
1243/N/17/MSL
1233/K/16/MSL
1292/M/18/MSL
0054/1/91/MIL
0084/K/97/MIL
1391/S/21/ML
1402/V/21/ML
1433/M/21/ML
1435/A/21/ML
1437/D/21/ML
1436/A/21/ML
1438/G/22/ML
1441/R/22/ML
1444/R/22/ML
2211/M/23/ML
1494/5/23/ML
1495/5/23/ML
1498/D/23/ML
1501/K/23/ML
1502/M/23/ML
1503/M/23/ML
1521/V/23/ML
2218/S/23/MO
1531/G/23/ML
1535/A/23/ML
1551/A/24/ML
1556/R/24/ML
0062/D/88/MLF

Avinash Gaur

Ashutosh Nigam

Arvind Kumar

Vinay V. Panicker

Shaik Khaja Peer Saheb

S. G. Gopalakrishna

S. Sadagopan

R. Balasundar Rao
RAMALAKSHMI N
Amaranadha Reddy Manchuri
K. T. Ramesh

K. Narasimha Murthy
Jayanthi Govardhan

B. R. Prasad Reddy

Anil B. Gowda

Radha Gupta

Pushpa D. Bhatt

Mouna Rahman Neyogi
Akshatha D Baliga

Tapas Kumar Chattopadhyay
Sajan T. John

Ananya Chakraborty

Niraj Kumar Bhandari

Karabi Sikdar

J. Manasa

Indian Inst. of Mgmnt, Bangalore
Karnataka Silk Marketing Brd Ltd
Soma Shekhar I C

M Vimala Rani .

Malolan Sundararaman
Ankita Panchariya

Dhaval Pujara

M. Agnel Xavier Fernando
Ghanashyam K J

Rashmi Singh

Rema Gopalan

Mini Thekkechangarampatt
Sharath Kumar

Sushma B S

Divyam Aggarwal

Krishnan Hariharan
Muruganandham Rajagopal
MANIKANDAN MK MANICKA
VATSALAGA

Shailly Chaurasia

GYAN PRABHAT
ARUNKUMAR O N

Alok Patel

Ravinder Singh Kuntal

M. N. Gopalan

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Corporate
Corporate

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Member

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Member

Life

Life

Life

Life

Fellow

dr_gaur@rediffmail.com
Ashutosh.nigam@optym.com
arvind.kumar@optym.com
vinayviswanathan@gmail.com
skp.kimcew@gmail.com
sggopalakrishna@yahoo.com
s.sadagopan@gmail.com
balasundarrao@rediffmail.com
krishnapriya63@gmail.com
amarnadha@gmail.com
ktramesh@outlook.com
murthykn59@yahoo.co.in
govardhanj@gmail.com
br_prasadreddy@rediffmail.com
anilblr2008 @gmail.com
radha.gaurav.gupta@gmail.com
pushpa_bhatt12 @rediffmail.com
mounaneyogi@yahoo.com
akshathabaliga@yahoo.co.in
chattopadhyay.tapas@gmail.com
john.sajan@yahoo.co.in
ananya_ray_2000@yahoo.com
nirajkbhandari@gmail.com
karabi@bmsit.in
mansa.chandan@gmail.com
director@iimb.ac.in
ksmblt@gmail.com
somashekharic@vvce.ac.in
vimala@vgsom.iitkgp.ac.in
malo90two@gmail.com
ankigcek@gmail.com
dhavalpujara09@gmail.com
agneliisc22 @gmail.com
ghanashyamkj@gmail.com
rashmis@iitism.ac.in
gopalan.rema@gmail.com
tcmini@zohomail.in
sharath.ms.mc@msruas.ac.in
sushmabs.91@gmail.com
divyam.iitr@gmail.com
krishariharan2009 @gmail.com
srmwins@gmail.com
mkmmanikandan@gmail.com
dr.vatsala.ga@gmail.com
shaillychaurasia@gmail.com
gyanprabhat469@gmail.com
arunon27@gmail.com
alokpatel.iitb@gmail.com

ravindercertain@gmail.com

Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore



0397/Y/98/MSL
0393/V/98/MSL
0675/V/04/MSL
0669/V/04/MSL
0672/T/04/MSL
0676/S/04/MSL
0338/S/97/MSL
0422/S/99/MSL
0425/S/99/MSL
0679/S/04/MSL
0678/S/04/MSL
0794/R/08/MSL
0515/R/01/MSL
0512/R/01/MSL
0508/P/01/MSL
0509/P/01/MSL
0272/P/95/MSL
0424/N/99/MSL
0389/N/98/MSL
0126/N/57/MSL
0996/M/13/MSL
0271/M/95/MSL
0514/M/01/MSL
0513/M/01/MSL
0677/K/04/MSL
0423/H/99/MSL
0416/G/99/MSL
0674/G/04/MSL
0337/G/97/MSL
0673/G/04/MSL
0394/D/98/MSL
0734/C/06/MSL
0680/C/04/MSL
0392/B/98/MSL
0516/B/01/MSL
0391/A/98/MSL
0511/A/01/MSL
0384/S/98/MSL
0453/Y/00/MSL
0128/V/57/MSL
0737/S/06/MSL
0972/S/12/MSL
0275/S/95/MSL
0069/D/57/MSL
0127/P/57/MSL
0415/P/99/MSL
0455/N/00/MSL
0375/K/98/MSL
0414/G/99/MSL
0671/D/04/MSL

Yuvaraj Singh

V. Roshan Joseph

V. Ravi Kumar

V. R. Nataraj

T. B. Udaya Shankar
Subhashchandra Kattimani
Srinivas Moorthy

S. Manjunath

S. Varadarajan

S. Sowmya

S. Suresh

Rabindra Shridhar Gokhale
R. Narendran

R. Suresh

Prabhakar Kammar

P. K. Mehta

P. Palanisamy

Noble C. Roy

N. S. Viswanath

N. M. Kalambi

Murty S Nisthala
Mohan D Karambelkar
M. Nageshwar Reddy
M. Shantharaja

K. Karthikeyan

H. R. Mohan
Gangadhar S. Sharma
G. Sudarsana Reedy

G. L. Shekar

G. Amarnath

D. Venugopal Shetty
Chinmay Kishorbhai Desai
C. Sindhu

B. R. Guruprasad

B. Sanjay

Ajit R Pai

A. N. Prakash
Sahasranam

Y. Narahari

V. Rajendra Prasad
Suryakanth V Gangashetty
Sumit Kumar Nath

S. M. Sharma

R. Natarajan

P. K. Srivathsa

P. Balachandra

N. R. Srinivas Raghavan
K. S. Badari Narayana
G. Anandalingam

D. R. Somashekar

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

Senior Member

Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore



0382/S/98/MSL
0752/B/06/MSL
0396/V/98/MSL
0517/S/01/MSL
0736/R/06/MSL
0129/D/57/MSL
0336/M/97/MSL
0381/H/98/MSL
0421/H/99/MSL
0454/R/00/MSL
0522/N/01/MSL
0395/B/98/MSL
0278/A/95/MSL
1216/M/16/MSL
0093/D/01/MIL

D. Sampath

Bhanu Bhaskar H. N.

Vivek Shripad Borkar

S. Shankar

Rajesh Koduvayur Muthuswami
R. K. Herlekar

M. G. Swamy

H.J. Vaman

H. Krishnamurthy

Renu Lata Rajani

N. Kavita Prasad

B. V. Vasumathi

Anita Rajanna

Mahareddy Nagasree

B. M. S. College of Engineering

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

Corporate

Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore









